
 

Bee Friendly Champions  
 

Bee Friendly 
Champions’ 
Name 

County Region  
 

Contact details  
 

Andrew 
Lucas  

Swansea  
Neath  
Carmarthenshire  

South and 
south west 
Wales  

63alucas@gmail.com 

Elliot  Waters Monmouthshire, 
Blaenau Gwent, 
Caerphilly, 
Newport and 
Torfaen 

South east 
Wales 

Gwentpollinators@monmouths
hire.gov.uk  

Bleddyn Lake  Cardiff and 
surrounding area  

South east 
Wales  

bleddyn.lake@foe.co.uk   

Maria 
Golightly 

Brecon Beacon 
National Park 

Brecon 
Beacon 
National Park  

Maria.Golightly@beacons-
npa.gov.uk  

Terry Howe Cardiff and 
surrounding area 

South east 
Wales 

terry.howe4@btinternet.com  

Emily Shaw Vale of 
Glamorgan 

Vale of 
Glamorgan 

eshaw@valeofglamorgan.gov.
uk  

Sarah 
Williams 

Neath Port 
Talbot/Rhondda 
Cynon Taf 

South Wales 
 

s.williams28@npt.gov.uk  

Ant Rogers  Pembrokeshire  South west 
Wales  

anthony.rogers@pembrokeshi
re.gov.uk   

Jenny Shaw  Gwynedd and 
Anglesey  

North west 
Wales  

jennyshaw340@btinternet.co
m   

Liam Blazey Denbighshire Denbigh-
shire 

Liam.Blazey@denbighshire.go
v.uk 
 

Joel Waley Denbighshire Denbigh-
shire 

Joel.Walley@denbighshire.go
v.uk 

Ellie 
Wainwright 

Denbighshire Denbigh-
shire 

Ellie.Wainwright@denbighshir
e.gov.uk  

Jan Miller  Flintshire  
 

North east 
Wales  

jan@7wells.org   

Sarah Slater Flintshire  
 

North east 
Wales  

sarah.slater@flintshire.gov.uk   

Ben Mullen 
 

Powys Mid Wales ben.mullen@powys.gov.uk  

Siân 
Saunders 

North Ceredigion Mid Wales gwrach479@aol.com  

Rachel 
Auckland 

Ceredigion Mid Wales Rachel.Auckland@ceredigion.
gov.uk  
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Kathleen 
Carroll  

South Gwynedd, 
north Powys and 
Ceredigion 

Mid Wales  kathleen.carroll@gov.wales   
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